
Chapter No of Lectures Dates  Time
Resources and Development Part-1 1 Tuesday, November 19, 2024 5 PM- 6PM
Resources and Development Part-2 1 Wednesday, November 20, 2024 5 PM- 6PM

Development 1 Thursday, November 21, 2024 5 PM- 6PM
The Rise of Nationalism in Europe Part-1 1 Friday, November 22, 2024 5 PM- 6PM
The Rise of Nationalism in Europe Part-2 1 Saturday, November 23, 2024 5 PM- 6PM

Power-sharing 1 Monday, November 25, 2024 5 PM- 6PM
Forest and Wildlife Resources 1 Tuesday, November 26, 2024 5 PM- 6PM

Water Resources 1 Wednesday, November 27, 2024 5 PM- 6PM
Agriculture Part-1

1 Thursday, November 28, 2024 5 PM- 6PM
Agriculture Part-2 1 Friday, November 29, 2024 5 PM- 6PM

Minerals and Energy Resources Part-1 1 Saturday, November 30, 2024 5 PM- 6PM
Minerals and Energy Resources Part-2 2 Monday, December 2, 2024 5 PM- 6PM

Map Work 1 Tuesday, December 3, 2024 5 PM- 6PM
Sectors of the Indian Economy 1 Wednesday, December 4, 2024 5 PM- 6PM

Money and Credit Part-1 1 Thursday, December 5, 2024 5 PM- 6PM
Money and Credit Part-2 1 Friday, December 6, 2024 5 PM- 6PM

Globalisation and the Indian Economy 1 Saturday, December 7, 2024 5 PM- 6PM
Doubt Session 1 Sunday, December 8, 2024 5 PM- 6PM

The Rise of Nationalism in Europe Part-1 1 Tuesday, December 10, 2024 6PM- 7PM
The Rise of Nationalism in Europe Part-2 1 Wednesday, December 11, 2024 6PM- 7PM
The Rise of Nationalism in Europe Part-3 1 Thursday, December 12, 2024 6PM- 7PM

Nationalism in India Part-1 1 Friday, December 13, 2024 6PM- 7PM



Nationalism in India Part-2 1 Saturday, December 14, 2024 6PM- 7PM
Nationalism in India Part-3 1 Monday, December 16, 2024 6PM- 7PM

Sample Paper and PYQs - Rise of 
Nationalism in Europe and Nationalism in 

India 1 Tuesday, December 17, 2024 6PM- 7PM
Doubt Class 1 Wednesday, December 18, 2024 6PM- 7PM

The Making of a Global World Part-1 1 Thursday, December 19, 2024 6PM- 7PM
The Making of a Global World Part-2 1 Friday, December 20, 2024 6PM- 7PM

Print Culture and the Modern World Part-
1 1 Saturday, December 21, 2024 6PM- 7PM

Print Culture and the Modern World Part-
2 1 Monday, December 23, 2024 6PM- 7PM

Print Culture and the Modern World Part-
3 1 Tuesday, December 24, 2024 6PM- 7PM

Print Culture and the Modern World Part-
4 1 Wednesday, December 25, 2024 6PM- 7PM

Sample Paper and PYQs - The Making of 
a Global World and Print Culture and the 

Modern World 1 Thursday, December 26, 2024 6PM- 7PM
Doubt Class 1 Friday, December 27, 2024 6PM- 7PM

Power-sharing Part-1 1 Saturday, December 28, 2024 6PM- 7PM
Power-sharing Part-2 1 Monday, December 30, 2024 6PM- 7PM

Federalism Part-1 1 Tuesday, December 31, 2024 6PM- 7PM
Federalism Part-2 1 Wednesday, January 1, 2025 6PM- 7PM

Gender, Religion and Caste Part-1 1 Thursday, January 2, 2025 6PM- 7PM
Gender, Religion and Caste Part-2 1 Friday, January 3, 2025 6PM- 7PM
Gender, Religion and Caste Part-3 1 Saturday, January 4, 2025 6PM- 7PM

Sample Paper and PYQs - Power Sharing, 
Federalism and Gender, Religion and 

Caste 1 Monday, January 6, 2025 6PM- 7PM
Doubt Class 1 Tuesday, January 7, 2025 6PM- 7PM



Political Parties Part-1 1 Wednesday, January 8, 2025 6PM- 7PM
Political Parties Part-2 1 Thursday, January 9, 2025 6PM- 7PM

Outcomes of Democracy Part-1 1 Friday, January 10, 2025 6PM- 7PM
Outcomes of Democracy Part-2 1 Saturday, January 11, 2025 6PM- 7PM

Sample Paper and PYQs - Political 
parties and Outcomes of Democracy 1 Monday, January 13, 2025 6PM- 7PM

Doubt Class 1 Tuesday, January 14, 2025 6PM- 7PM
Resources and Development Part-1 1 Wednesday, January 15, 2025 6PM- 7PM
Resources and Development Part-2 1 Thursday, January 16, 2025 6PM- 7PM

Forest and Wildlife Resources 1 Friday, January 17, 2025 6PM- 7PM
Water Resources 1 Saturday, January 18, 2025 6PM- 7PM
Agriculture Part-1

1 Monday, January 20, 2025 6PM- 7PM
Agriculture Part-2 1 Tuesday, January 21, 2025 6PM- 7PM

Minerals and Energy Resources Part-1 1 Wednesday, January 22, 2025 6PM- 7PM
Minerals and Energy Resources Part-2 1 Thursday, January 23, 2025 6PM- 7PM

Sample Paper and PYQs - Resources and 
Development & Forest and Wildlife 
Resources & Water Resources & 
Agriculture & Mineral and Energy 

Resources 1 Friday, January 24, 2025 6PM- 7PM
Doubt Class 1 Saturday, January 25, 2025 6PM- 7PM
Map Work 1 Monday, January 27, 2025 6PM- 7PM
Development 1 Tuesday, January 28, 2025 6PM- 7PM

Sectors of the Indian Economy 1 Wednesday, January 29, 2025 6PM- 7PM
Money and Credit Part-1 1 Thursday, January 30, 2025 6PM- 7PM
Money and Credit Part-2 1 Friday, January 31, 2025 6PM- 7PM

Globalisation and the Indian Economy 1 Saturday, February 1, 2025 6PM- 7PM
Sample Paper and PYQs - Economics 1 Monday, February 3, 2025 6PM- 7PM

Doubt Class 1 Tuesday, February 4, 2025 6PM- 7PM



Revision Class 1 Friday, February 21, 2025 6PM- 7PM
Revision Class 1 Saturday, February 22, 2025 6PM- 7PM
Revision Class 1 Sunday, February 23, 2025 6PM- 7PM
Revision Class 1 Monday, February 24, 2025 6PM- 7PM


